

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21376/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-05-2019 in RSA No. 3089/2017 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

KRISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHANA RAM (D) THR. L.Rs. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.135461/2019-EXEMPTION FROM  
FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.135462/2019-  
EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. )

Date : 13-09-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshay Verma, AOR  
Mr. Akashdeep Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Bhagat, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Status quo, as of today, shall be maintained, in the  
meanwhile.

(GEETA AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER