

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).21376/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-05-2019 in RSA No.3089/2017 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

KRISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHANA RAM (D) THR. L.R.S. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With applns for appropriate orders/directions,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 22-10-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshay Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Deepawali holidays.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master